
 
Homeownership Team Contacts 

 
Sales/Outreach     Operations 
 
Jacki Young       Stacy Fotinos 
Chief Homeownership Officer    Operations Manager 
Phone:  402.434.3915     Phone:  402.434.3917 
Email:  jacki.young@nifa.org     Email:  stacy.fotinos@nifa.org  
 
Amanda Wusk      Susan Lauver 
Relationship Manager     Team Leader 
Phone:  402.434.2948     Phone:  402.434.3914 
Email:  amanda.wusk@nifa.org     Email:  susan.lauver@nifa.org  
         
        Shelley Abraham 
        Compliance Specialist 
        Phone:  402.434.2949 
        Email:  shelley.abraham@nifa.org  
 

Micheline Henning 
        Compliance Specialist 
        Phone:  402.434.3926 
        Email:  micheline.henning@nifa.org  

 
Other Information 
 

Address:   1230 “O” Street, 200 Commerce Court, Lincoln, NE  68508-1402 
Main Phone Number: 402.434.3900 or 800.204.6432 
Fax Number:  402.434.0780 
Shared Email:  homeownership@nifa.org   
Lender Online (LOL): https://lol.nifa.org 
Website:   http://nifa.org 
Social Media:  Follow us @NIFAHousing on Facebook, LinkedIn and Twitter 
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